



Design Build Team	Technical Score (Max. 25 points)	DBE Score (Max. 5 points)	Price Proposal Score (Max. 70 points)	Best Value Score	Price Proposal	Completion Date
Ohio River Transportation Constructors	23.5	5.0				
Skanska Flatiron Dragados	24.0	4.8				
Walsh Construction	25.0	4.8				



Design Build Team	Technical Score (Max. 25 points)	DBE Score (Max. 5 points)	Price Proposal Score (Max. 70 points)	Best Value Score	Price Proposal	Completion Date
Ohio River Transportation Constructors	23.5	5.0	61.9	<b>90.4</b>	\$1,089,120,000.00	August 1, 2017
Skanska Flatiron Dragados	24.0	4.8	70.0	<b>98.8</b>	\$963,270,093.00	January 7, 2017
Walsh Construction	25.0	4.8	69.4	<b>99.2</b>	\$971,400,000.00	December 10, 2016

<b>Design Build Team</b>	<b>Technical Score (25)</b>	<b>DBE Score (5)</b>	<b>Price Score (70)</b>	<b>Best Value</b>
Ohio River Transportation Constructors	23.5	5.0	61.9	90.4
Skanska Flatiron Dragados	24.0	4.8	70.0	98.8
Walsh Construction	25.0	4.8	69.4	99.2

<b>Design Build Team</b>	<b>Total Technical Score</b>	<b><math>T_B / T_H</math></b>	<b>DBE Score</b>	<b><math>D_B / D_H</math></b>
Ohio River Transportation Constructors	77.89000	94.10414	4.12500	100.00000
Skanska Flatiron Dragados	79.48250	96.02815	3.92500	95.15152
Walsh Construction	82.77000	100.00000	3.97500	96.36364

<b>Design Build Team</b>	<b>Contract Bid (A)</b>	<b>Calendar Days (B)</b>	<b>Daily Value ( C)</b>	<b>JFK Steel Repairs (D)</b>	<b>Price Proposal (P<sub>B</sub>)</b>	<b>P<sub>L</sub> / P<sub>B</sub></b>	<b>Completion Date</b>
Ohio River Transportation Constructors	\$959,000,000.00	1614	\$80,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,089,120,000.00	88.4	8/1/2017
Skanska Flatiron Dragados	\$849,630,093.00	1408	\$80,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$963,270,093.00	100.0	1/7/2017
Walsh Construction	\$860,000,000.00	1380	\$80,000.00	\$1,000,000.00	\$971,400,000.00	99.2	12/10/2016